
  
  

 
 
 

  

Stone-Drew/Ashe & Jones has been a manufacturers’ representative serving the 
mechanical community in the Pacific Northwest and beyond since the 1950s. 
Our mission is to provide excellent service and value to both customers and 

manufacturers in the commercial and residential plumbing industry. 
 

Visit our website at www.sdajnw.com 

SEATTLE     
 PO Box 80725 John Ashe john@sdajnw.com Dallas McNeal dallas@sdajnw.com 

 710 South Lucile Street JR Ashe  jr@sdajnw.com Jenny Niczyporuk jenny@sdajnw.com 

 Seattle, WA 98108 Eric Block  eric@sdajnw.com Sharie Thomas sthomas@sdajnw.com 

 (206) 763-2850  Alex Drew  alex@sdajnw.com Scott Yodoff scott@sdajnw.com 

 (206) 763-0842 fax Tom Greenfield tom@sdajnw.com Clay Young clay@sdajnw.com 

 sales@sdajnw.com Steve Jones steve@sdajnw.com Jennifer Young jy@sdajnw.com 

 nw-orders@sdajnw.com Cheryl Lay  cheryl@sdajnw.com   
      

OREGON     

 2600 NE Andresen Road, Ste 150 Ian Johnson ian@sdajnw.com   

 Vancouver, WA 98661 Fred Allsup fred@sdajnw.com   

 (360) 823-0545  Luke Erickson luke@sdajnw.com   

 (360) 823-0039 fax Tyler Gallant tyler@sdajnw.com   

 or-sales@sdajnw.com Bryan Snider bryan@sdajnw.com   

 or-orders@sdajnw.com     
      

ALASKA     

 PO Box 110812  Brian Baker brianb@sdajnw.com   

 Anchorage, AK 98511      

 (907) 201-7066     
      

TRI-CITIES     

 26812 S 875 PRSE Josh Blanchard josh@sdajnw.com   

 Kennewick, WA 99338     

 (509) 554-2196     
      

SPOKANE, NORTHERN IDAHO & MONTANA    

 32942 N Kelso Drive Matt Campbell matt@sdajnw.com   

 Spirit Lake, ID 83869     

 (509) 710-1668     
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